
TRUMARK FINANCIAL CREDIT UNION DEPOSIT/LOAN PAYMENT VOUCHER 
Account Number Name Date 

DEPOSIT/LOAN PAYMENT ITEMS 
Cash for Deposit 

and/or Loan Payment Dollars Cents 

Cash 

CHECK(S) FOR DEPOSIT AND/OR LOAN PAYMENT 
For Each ) Bank Number ( Check Amount of Check 

By Mail 

DEPOSITS LOAN PAYMENTS 

*Savings (S1) $ PSL # $ 

*Holiday (S2) $ Auto Loan # $ 

*Vacation (S3) $ Share Loan # $ 

*Checking (S4) $ Stock Loan # $ 

*IRA (S5) $ Mortgage # $ 

*SaversChoice (S7) $ VISA ® $ 

*Maximizer (S8) $ Other # $ 

*Deposits May Not Be Available For Immediate Withdrawal. Total Amount of 
Deposits & Payments $ 
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Please List Additional Checks on Reverse Side. 



A
dditional C

hecks 
B

ank N
um

ber (F
or E

ach C
heck) 

A
m

ount of C
heck 

C
red

it U
n

io
n

 U
se O

n
ly 

C
urrency 

C
oin 

$1 
0.01 

$2 
0.05 

$5 
0.10 

$10 
0.25 

$20 
0.50 

$50 
1.00 

$100 
T

otal 
T

otal 

T
ype of I.D

. 
S

tate 

I.D
.# R

ecognized B
y T

eller # 

T
eller’s Initials 

S
upervisor’s Initials 


	NEGS 1A B1A spot
	NEGS 1A B1A spot



