TRUMARK FINANCIAL CREDIT UNION

DEPOSIT/LOAN PAYMENT VOUCHER

F	Acco	unt N	lumb	er						
		DE	POS	IT/LC)AN	PAYI	/ENT	ITE	MS	
	Cash for Deposit and/or Loan Payment			Dollars				Cents		
		Cas	sh							
	CHE	CK(S) FOF	R DEP	OSIT	AND/	OR L	OAN	PAY	MENT
L	Bank	Number		r Each Check)	Am	ount	of Ch	neck	
REV 09/03)										
V I										
MS-6										

,	Name	Date	
l			
ı			_

☐ By Mail

DEF	OSITS	LOAN PAYMENTS			
*Savings (S1)	\$	PSL #	\$		
*Holiday (S2)	\$	Auto Loan #	\$		
*Vacation (S3)	\$	Share Loan #	\$		
*Checking (S4)	\$	Stock Loan #	\$		
*IRA (S5)	\$	Mortgage #	\$		
*SaversChoice (S7)	\$	VISA ®	\$		
*Maximizer (S8)	\$	Other #	\$		
*Deposits May Not Be Availa	ble For Immediate Withdrawal.	Total Amount of Deposits & Payments	\$		
		Cash Returned From Transaction	\$		

Please List Additional Checks on Reverse Side.

Bank Number (For Each Check) Additional Checks Amount of Check

	Total		Total
			\$100
	1.00		\$50
	0.50		\$20
	0.25		\$10
	0.10		\$5
	0.05		\$2
	0.01		\$1
in	Coin	ency	Currency
	Credit Union Use Only	Credit Unio	

Teller's Initials	☐ Recognized By Teller #	Type of I.D State

Supervisor's Initials	Teller's Initials